MSDW1000 Series
Electric Characteristic Note
Date:2024-12-20  Rev:4    MSDW1000 Series – EC Notes  1
MSDW1000 Series EC Note
DC-DC CONVERTER 2W, SMD Package
Features
►Industrial SMD Package
►Wide 2:1 Input Voltage Range

>2.5mm 250℃ 245℃ 245℃
Date:2024-12-20  Rev:4    MSDW1000 Series – EC Notes  36
Part Number Structure
M SD
Package Type
SMD-16
101
Input Voltage Range
4.5 VDC~ 9101:
9
VDC~
18
103:
Output Voltage
1
4: VDC
5: VDC
15
±5
1:
2:
VDC
VDC
3.3
5
3: VDC1218
VDC~
36
102:
W
Wide 2:1
Input Voltage Range
VDC~104: 36 75
6: VDC
7: VDC
±12
±15
MTBF and Reliability
The MTBF of MSDW1000 series of DC-DC converters has been calculated using
MIL-HDBK 217F NOTICE2, Operating Temperature 25℃, Ground Benign.
Model MTBF Unit
MSDW1011 1,360,729
Hours
MSDW1012 1,699,813
MSDW1013 1,389,082
MSDW1014 1,389,082
MSDW1015 1,340,123
MSDW1016 1,366,867
MSDW1017 1,366,867
MSDW1021 1,370,238
MSDW1022 1,370,238
MSDW1023 1,403,115
MSDW1024 1,403,115
MSDW1025 1,353,363
MSDW1026 1,380,643
MSDW1027 1,380,643
MSDW1031 1,365,934
MSDW1032 1,365,934
MSDW1033 1,407,856
MSDW1034 1,407,856
MSDW1035 1,347,709
MSDW1036 1,374,759
MSDW1037 1,374,759
MSDW1041 1,367,428
MSDW1042 1,367,428
MSDW1043 1,394,895
MSDW1044 1,394,895
MSDW1045 1,331,381
MSDW1046 1,357,773
MSDW1047 1,357,773
	5V Input Models
	5V Input Models
	5V Input Models